
Direction: Crossharbour

45 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

135 bus Time Schedule
Crossharbour Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:05 - 23:50

Monday 00:05 - 23:50

Tuesday 00:05 - 23:50

Wednesday 00:05 - 23:50

Thursday 00:05 - 23:50

Friday 00:05 - 23:50

Saturday 00:02 - 23:46

135 bus Info
Direction: Crossharbour
Stops: 45
Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:

The 135 bus line (Old Street, Provost Street - Crossharbour) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Crossharbour: 00:05 - 23:50(2) Old Street, Provost Street: 00:08 - 23:53
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 135 bus station near you and find out when is the next 135 bus arriving.

135 bus time schedule & line map

Old Street, Provost Street - Crossharbour Get The App135

Old Street Station (B)

Pitfield Street (M)

Shoreditch High Street Station (B)

Commercial Street / Worship Street (D)

Primrose Street (J)

Liverpool Street Station (L)

St Botolph Street (B)

Aldgate East Station (H)

Henriques Street (P)

New Road (Q)

Watney Market (F)

St Mary's & St Michael's Church

Arbour Square

Stepney Methodist Church (LA)

Limehouse Station (LB)

Lowell Street (LC)

Salmon Lane (LD)

Burdett Road (LE)

Limehouse Police Station (WU)

Westferry Station (WX)

West India Avenue (C)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/135/578301/2257639/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578301&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578301&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D578301%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D578301%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_135_Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_135_Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour_London_View


Direction: Old Street, Provost Street

48 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

135 bus Time Schedule
Old Street, Provost Street Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:08 - 23:53

Monday 00:08 - 23:53

Tuesday 00:08 - 23:53

Wednesday 00:08 - 23:53

Thursday 00:08 - 23:53

Friday 00:08 - 23:53

Saturday 00:08 - 23:53

Canary Wharf Station (F)

Canary Wharf Station (L)

Marsh Wall / Heron Quay (A)

Cuba Street (B)

Barkantine Clinic / Hutchings Street (C)

Sir John Mcdougall Gardens (D)

Arnhem Wharf Primary School (E)

Crews Street / the Space Theatre (F)

St Edmund's School (G)

Telegraph Place (K)

Mudchute Station (MA)

Millwall Park (L)

Island Gardens Station (J)

George Green's School (K)

Christ Church Isle Of Dogs (CS)

Pier Street (CT)

Cubitt Town School (CU)

St John's Park (L)

Stewart Street (M)

Jack Dash House (N)

Harbour Exchange Square (P)

East Ferry Road (R)

Crossharbour Station (AP)

Isle Of Dogs Asda

Crossharbour Asda (CE)

Crossharbour Station (CF)

Harbour Exchange Square (S)

Jack Dash House (D)

Stewart Street (J)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/135/578301/2257639/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578301&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/135/578301/2257638/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578301&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour


135 bus Info
Direction: Old Street, Provost Street
Stops: 48
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

St John's Park (K)

Cubitt Town School (CQ)

Pier Street (CR)

Christ Church Isle Of Dogs (C)

Island Gardens Station (D)

East Ferry Road (E)

Mudchute Station / Spindrift Ave (MB)

Telegraph Place (L)

St Edmund's School (N)

Crews Street (P)

Arnhem Wharf Primary School (R)

Sir John Mcdougall Gardens (S)

Barkantine Clinic / Hutchings Street (T)

Byng Street (U)

Marsh Wall / Heron Quay (V)

Canary Wharf Station Bank St (K)

Canada Square South (J)

Canary Wharf (G)

West India Avenue (E)

Westferry Circus / Canary Wharf Pier (B)

Westferry Station (WK)

Salter Street (WL)

Limehouse Police Station (WM)

Limehouse Town Hall (LH)

Lowell Street (LJ)

Limehouse Station (LK)

Stepney Methodist Church (LL)

Marion Richardson School (LM)

Exmouth Estate

St Mary's & St Michael's Church

Watney Market (E)

New Road (T)

London Metropolitan University (U)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/135/578301/2257638/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578301&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour


135 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Aldgate East Station (J)

Duke's Place (A)

Liverpool Street Station (F)

Primrose Street (H)

Shoreditch High Street Station (E)

Curtain Road (A)

Ravey Street (Z)

Old Street Station (L)

Old Street Roundabout (E)

Moorfields Eye Hospital (A)
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https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/135/578301/2257639/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578301&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578301&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D578301%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D578301%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_135_Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_135_Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour_London_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Street%2C%20Provost%20Street%20-%20Crossharbour&lang=en

